Oct 13 2024 (03:51) India Rail Info

Surat - Amravati SF Express/20925 - SF - WR
NDN/Nardana to AMI/Amravati (Terminal)
6h 37m - 335 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 12:23 4
2 VYA Vyara 13:10 13:12 2m |2
3 |NWU |Navapur 13:45 13:47 2m |3
4 |NDB |Nandurbar 14:36 14:41 5m |2
5 DDE  |Dondaicha 15:18 15:20 2m |0
6 |SNK |Sindkheda 15:31 15:33 2m |2
7 NDN [Nardana 15:47 15:48 Tm |0
8 |AN Amalner 16:16 16:18 2m |0
9 DXG |Dharangaon 16:45 16:47 2m |2
10 |JL Jalgaon Junction 17:35 17:40 5m
11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:05 18:10 5m
12 |[MKU [Malkapur 18:55 18:57 2m
13 (NN Nandura 19:18 19:20 2m
14 |JM Jalamb Junction 19:30 19:32 2m
15 |SEG |[Shegaon 19:40 19:43 3m |2
16 |AK Akola Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |2
17 |MZR [Murtizapur Junction 20:44 20:45 Tm |2
18 |BD Badnera Junction 21:55 21:58 3m |0
(Amravati)
19 |AMI |Amravati (Terminal) 22:25 0

Oct 13 2024 (03:51) https://indiarailinfo.com

— N N BN B B BN B s

57

99

157
191
211
224
252
277
307
331
381
409
421
433
470
508
549

559

106
57
61
55
37
58
67
79
73
93
70
93
36
21

123
203
163
178
170
186
216
209
205
248
268
268
276
598
303
301

300

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

CR




